
5901824901

Electric Reciprocating 
Saw AZE430 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

253013 - 0281 - AZE430 - - 5901824901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5911241119 Screw M5x22 1

A *20000280 O ring 3

A *20000281 Bearning 4

A *20000282 seal ring 5

A *06406000 Deep groove ball bearing 6000-2RS Ø26xØ10x8 7

A *20000283 Guide wheel 11

A *20000284 Reciprocating rod 14

A *20000285 Spanner 16



5901824901

Electric Reciprocating 
Saw AZE430 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

253013 - 0281 - AZE430 - - 5901824901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *02798153 Schraube LI F ST 4.2x16-F-H 17

A *20000287 Cover with Turret right 18-21,23,26

A *20000286 Cover with Turret left 18-23

A *02091224 screw M5x16, verzinkt, 8.8 DIN912 21

A *7901811601 78 Teeth Aerated Concrete Reciprocating Saw 
Blade

24-25

A *7901811602 48 Teeth Carbide-Tipped Reciprocating Saw 
Blade

24-25

A *7901811603 Wood HSS Reciprocating Saw Blade 24-25

A *7901811604 Insulation HSS Reciprocating Saw Blade 24-25

A *20000288 Screw 32

A *20000289 Turret cover 33

A *20000290 blade cover 34

A *20000291 Fixed Turret 35

A *20000292 Turret cover-R 37

A *5911203052 bearing part C-4 6001-2RS Ø28xØ12x8 39

A *20000293 Rotor 44

A *3908203022 bearing part 49 2-RS Ø22xØ8x7 46

A *20000294 Stator 49

A *20000295 Carbon brush 52

A *20000296 Carbon brush holder with spring 53,55

A *20000297 Switch 59

A *5906004003 capacitance 0,22µF/275V MPX 60

A *5907902068 cable sheath 63

A *01091106 hexagon stud wrench SW 5 65

A *20000298 Oil seal 66

A *3908201101 cable H07RN-F 2x1.00mm / 2000mm o.Abb.



5901824901

Electric Reciprocating 
Saw AZE430 
scheppach (DIY)

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


